OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Premium Pkg

Value Pkg

Convenience Pkg

Climate Pkg

18" X 7" "camulus" Alloy Wheels
Blind Spot Information System (blis)
Metallic Paint

Rear Park Assist

Leather Seating Surfaces

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

Black Roof Rails

Rear Fog Light

Safe Approach & Home Safe Security
Lighting

70/30 Dual-split Tailgate

INTERIOR

Flat-folding Front Passenger Seat
2nd Row Integrated Booster Cushion
Wi/sliding Feature

Head Restraints At All Seating Positions
Front Center Armrest

(12) Cup Holders

Driver Info Display

Outside Temp Gauge

Sirius Satellite Radio Prep

Pollen Filter

llluminated Lockable Glove Box
Front Door Storage Pockets

Front Footwell Entry Lights

Cargo Area Lights

Interior Cabin Light Delay Feature
Leather Shift Knob

Front Seatback Storage Pockets
Cargo Area Grocery Bag Holder

MECHANICAL

Model XC90

Year 2008

VIN YV4CZ982181471168
Trim 16

Color Hurricane Gray Metallic
Engine  3.2L I6 engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

14

Roll Stability Control (rsc)

Stainless Steel Front Skid Plate
Macpherson Strut Front Suspension
Multi-link Independent Rear Suspension
Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

SAFETY

Driver/front Passenger Whiplash

Protection Seating System (whips)

3-point Seat Belts W/pretensioners For

All Seating Positions

Front Seat Belt Force Limiters
Overhead-mounted Seat Belt Reminder Lights
Rear Window Deactivation

Iso-fix Child Seat Attachments

Roll Stability Control (rsc)

Collapsible Steering Column

Boron Steel Reinforced Passenger
Compartment

Front Cross-member For Suv-to-car Impact
Compatibility

Anti-submarine Seats

Pedestrian Protection

Total Base Price
Premium Pkg
Value Pkg
Convenience Pkg
Climate Pkg
18" X 7" "camulus" Alloy Wheels
Blind Spot Information System (blis)
Metallic Paint
Rear Park Assist

HIGHWAY MPG

20

$36,210.00

$3,525.00
$3,075.00
$1,300.00
$1,025.00
$750.00
$695.00
$475.00
$400.00

$47,455.00




