CITY MPG **14**



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Premium Pkg
- * Value Pkg
- * Convenience Pkg
- * Climate Pkg
- * 18" X 7" "camulus" Alloy Wheels
- * Blind Spot Information System (blis)
- * Metallic Paint
- * Rear Park Assist
- * Leather Seating Surfaces

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

- * Black Roof Rails
- * Rear Fog Light
- * Safe Approach & Home Safe Security Lighting
- * 70/30 Dual-split Tailgate

INTERIOR

- * Flat-folding Front Passenger Seat
- * 2nd Row Integrated Booster Cushion W/sliding Feature
- * Head Restraints At All Seating Positions
- * Front Center Armrest
- * (12) Cup Holders
- * Driver Info Display
- * Outside Temp Gauge
- * Sirius Satellite Radio Prep
- * Pollen Filter
- * Illuminated Lockable Glove Box
- * Front Door Storage Pockets
- * Front Footwell Entry Lights
- * Cargo Area Lights
- * Interior Cabin Light Delay Feature
- * Leather Shift Knob
- * Front Seatback Storage Pockets
- * Cargo Area Grocery Bag Holder

- * Roll Stability Control (rsc)
- * Stainless Steel Front Skid Plate
- * Macpherson Strut Front Suspension
- * Multi-link Independent Rear Suspension
- * Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

SAFETY

- Driver/front Passenger Whiplash Protection Seating System (whips)
- * 3-point Seat Belts W/pretensioners For All Seating Positions
- * Front Seat Belt Force Limiters
- * Overhead-mounted Seat Belt Reminder Lights
- * Rear Window Deactivation
- * Iso-fix Child Seat Attachments
- * Roll Stability Control (rsc)
- * Collapsible Steering Column
- * Boron Steel Reinforced Passenger Compartment
- * Front Cross-member For Suv-to-car Impact Compatibility
- * Anti-submarine Seats
- * Pedestrian Protection

MECHANICAL

Engine

Model	XC90
Year	2008
VIN	YV4CZ982181471168
Trim	16
Color	Hurricane Gray Metallic

3.2L I6 engine

Total Base Price	\$36,210.00
Premium Pkg	\$3,525.00
Value Pkg	\$3,075.00
Convenience Pkg	\$1,300.00
Climate Pkg	\$1,025.00
18" X 7" "camulus" Alloy Wheels	\$750.00
Blind Spot Information System (blis)	\$695.00
Metallic Paint	\$475.00
Rear Park Assist	\$400.00

MSRP \$47,455.00